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Anlage
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt

Hallenadresse
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt
G 0711 60132167 office@tc-bernhausen.de

Sportwart/in

Breitbach, Moritz
T 0172 6214082 moritz.breitbach@debeka.de
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Traudel Numsen; T 0711 703315
m 0159 0216 06 06; w.numsen@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Altintas, Ali

Battsooj, Sainkhuu
Briem, Elke

Briem, Heide

Birkle, Claus

Dahler, Steffen
Fabisch, Gisela
Fernsel, Gabriele
Fernsel, Gerd

Dr. FeR, Karsten

Fie3, Hermann

Fleck, Ottfried
Fritzsch, Christa
Habermaier, Peter
Hart, Michael
Hermann, Christoph
Hertlein, Udo

Hertlein, Ursel

Dr. Hierhammer, Alfons
Hierhammer, Rebecca
Kiedaisch, Heidemarie
Kiescher, Stefan
Klein, Edith

Klein, Wolfgang
Klopp, Irmgard
Klibenspies, Oliver
Krause, Mareike
Krohmer, Pierre

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16454851
17354703
26250507
24250203
17354673
17354674
23850087
24950329
14850840
16855847
15050841
15053145
24650435
14351233
17162680
16052787
15853279
26150576
16551407
26551046
24550240
16991578
24750375
14950774
25751587
17610596
28152160
18354045
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Ra.
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59

Name (Nat.)
Lehn, Karl-Heinz
Lindner, Gerhard
Linkenheil, Ludwig
Lisebrink, Elke
Lisebrink, Walter
Latzel, Madeleine
Manz, Ralf

Meis, Roswitha
Neuner, Guido
Neuner, Karin
Nickel, Simone
Numsen, Traudel
Ortlieb, Hildegard
Pachur, Heidrun
Roth, Lothar

Roth, Rosilda
Scheib, Dietmar
Prof. Schéafer, Friederich
Selje, Claudia
Selje, Wolfgang
Smrcka, Radek
Spieth, Hannes
Stracke, Dieter
Stromski, Kasimir
Sunjic, Marijana
Thamm, Michael
Thiessen, Eberhard
Wagner, Christine
Weber, Frank
Wittmann, Stefan
Wittmann, Stefanie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15450717
14750746
15151000
24250205
13950537
25750517
17355024
25072075
14650314
25050427
28052371
24750183
24350205
25450534
14950760
25150346
15350814
14050312
27194273
15952810
17954296
16993764
16351502
14650356
27553233
17102409
16751635
24250206
14050311
16353491
26853210

Info
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Bemerkungen
Nachmeldung Mareike Krause, Simone Nickel, Marijana Sunjic, Pierre
Krohmer, Oliver Klubenspief3 - 14.08.2019, VG, FW

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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